
Nom Nom Groupe Identifiant technique Tours Meilleur

Marion Prevot Confirmé 56459 34 01:10.286

Guy Roussel Intermédiaire 56347 35 01:19.552

Stan Kocken Confirmé 56285 59 01:17.143

Thomas Peltier Confirmé 56410 55 01:08.868

Francesco Amato Confirmé 56334 50 01:16.273

Grégory Bouyer Débutant 56293 11 01:25.690

Jérome Poirier Confirmé 56454 24 01:11.699

Patrick Gomez Confirmé 56453 46 01:17.411

Kevin Kalfon Intermédiaire 56316 45 01:20.738

Marin Bechet Confirmé 56271 61 01:13.373

Jérémie Depaux Confirmé 56408 50 01:12.706

Baptiste Debail Pilote 56414 63 01:09.228

Marc Germain Confirmé 56393 39 01:18.641

David Racinet Intermédiaire 56348 43 01:21.841

Emmanuel Hapard Intermédiaire 56371 41 01:19.598

Alain Ruc Intermédiaire 56359 46 01:19.719

Anaïs Lemercier Débutant 56439 47 01:25.021

Philippe Gomard Débutant 56298 46 01:30.933

Enzo Palomba Intermédiaire 56294 46 01:21.909

David Lopez Débutant 56422 29 01:31.928

Joel Noirel Débutant 56263 7 01:40.862

Emeric Leroy Confirmé 56384 58 01:13.848

Sandra Thiebaut Débutant 56288 24 01:45.618

Laurent Quenet Débutant 56420 42 01:22.476

Charles Maury Intermédiaire 56262 50 01:19.764

Grégory Cottard Confirmé 56363 29 01:15.740

Patrick Jehenne Confirmé 56283 40 01:17.663

Maxime Mazier Confirmé 56353 34 01:14.359

Jonathan Renoir Intermédiaire 56379 31 01:19.580

Romain Zuliani Débutant 56400 38 01:24.252

Sarah Van Horde Débutant 56323 43

Amandine Petit Confirmé 56281 61 01:16.006

Hélène Mazier Débutant 56306 43 01:37.306

Pierre Gosselin Débutant 56352 41 01:30.232

Axel Bitar Confirmé 56291 38 01:12.861

Florent Duhamel Débutant 56395 40 01:25.733

Charles Denize Débutant 56406 44 01:25.578

Sascha Martinez Débutant 56457 45 01:32.318

Loïc Barreto Débutant 56418 41 01:26.365

Gurwan Guyard Intermédiaire 56325 44 01:17.989

Mike Chemardin Débutant 56412 51 01:26.430

Julien Cascales Débutant 56331 53 01:22.413

Xavier Germain Débutant 56343 54 01:25.804

Antoine Aunis Débutant 56377 53 01:21.941

Frédéric Cortes Débutant 56304 32 01:29.651

Emmanuel Delong Confirmé 56437 12 01:12.783

Paul Genève Pilote 56321 60 01:05.454

Charles Cassen Intermédiaire 56413 51 01:18.179

Michel Guyader Confirmé 56455 14 01:15.996



Frederic Dubois Débutant 56337 57 01:20.470

Samir Benhaj Débutant 56446 47 01:16.273

Alain Guillauby Intermédiaire 56360 24 01:46.193

Mickael Cinier Débutant 56286 56 01:14.983

Fournier Rico Confirmé 56405 42 01:15.488

Gregory Pallix Confirmé 56409 39 01:12.054

Maxime Junger Confirmé 56449 40 01:17.734

Fabien Colin Confirmé 56284 37 01:13.250

Eric Luquas Confirmé 56265 61 01:12.093

Eric Picquot Pilote 56274 41 01:08.901

2 Deleersnyder Pilote 56430 55 01:09.565

David Delaunay Intermédiaire 56397 44 01:18.980

Cyrille Marco Pilote 56340 41 01:04.110

Florian Argue Pilote 56268 43 01:09.555

Alexis Dugue Pilote 56433 28 01:08.384

Morgan Bechet Pilote 56394 44 01:06.728

Kévin Broggini Pilote 56357 39 01:09.660

Eric Dagot Intermédiaire 56404 48 01:20.789

Jean Paul Hamon Intermédiaire 56440 41

Filipe Teixeira Intermédiaire 56451 5 01:30.352

Cédric Minne Intermédiaire 56295 30 01:19.925

Pierre Leonard Pilote 56445 45 01:07.991

Denis Berard Confirmé 56424 23 01:13.005

Maëva Pires Débutant 56364 22 01:38.525

Drago Perisic Pilote 56429 21 01:06.925

Manon Julien Débutant 56292 32 01:26.659

Ethan Vidal Pilote 56317 21 01:10.078

Ewan Belliot Confirmé 56361 70 01:10.743

Xavier Ripoteau Intermédiaire 56312 48 01:19.905

Henrique Vidal Confirmé 56416 23 01:17.057

Henrik Nielsen Intermédiaire 56339 30 01:18.696

Vincent Marie Intermédiaire 56328 50 01:22.419

Mamadou Diallo Pilote 56350 21 01:06.090

David Nicolic Confirmé 56305 47 01:12.602

Gérard Gillot Intermédiaire 56419 38 01:21.179

Julien Carrier Pilote 56370 28 01:07.213



temps Dernier temps Temps médian

01:15.438 01:16.087

01:24.488 01:22.867

01:20.774 01:20.687

01:09.327 01:12.677

01:17.125 01:19.486

01:29.083 01:30.735

01:11.968 01:12.976

01:17.411 01:20.769

01:20.748 01:23.962

01:13.935 01:16.387

01:12.706 01:16.078

01:10.385 01:11.286

01:22.996 01:20.936

01:23.395 01:26.631

01:22.763 01:22.603

01:21.631 01:22.792

01:29.277 01:30.162

01:33.412 01:34.528

01:28.647 01:25.480

01:33.940 01:34.863

01:45.168 01:41.725

01:17.029 01:16.390

01:52.740 01:49.118

01:25.753 01:27.169

01:20.163 01:22.776

01:20.978 01:20.952

01:21.106 01:20.378

01:14.482 01:16.305

01:21.890 01:21.647

01:34.628 01:30.652

01:32.490 01:32.490 01:44.710

02:55.684 01:18.756

01:41.546 01:41.698

01:30.232 01:36.320

03:31.493 01:15.365

01:27.901 01:31.900

01:27.831 01:30.091

01:34.417 01:41.868

01:27.097 01:30.925

01:19.062 01:25.917

01:27.995 01:30.656

01:23.677 01:27.367

01:28.190 01:29.534

01:23.544 01:28.986

01:31.499 01:34.297

01:20.038 01:17.005

01:06.286 01:07.455

01:21.588 01:21.835

01:17.683 01:17.738



01:21.816 01:25.249

01:16.273 01:23.118

01:50.887 01:52.742

01:14.983 01:21.272

01:18.494 01:18.090

01:17.124 01:14.340

01:19.053 01:19.835

01:14.033 01:15.388

01:13.840 01:16.002

01:08.944 01:10.427

01:13.128 01:13.503

01:22.242 01:22.856

01:05.387 01:05.972

01:10.481 01:11.658

01:08.500 01:11.172

01:09.023 01:10.750

01:11.090 01:12.057

01:26.983 01:23.498

01:33.657 01:34.875 01:37.654

01:32.129 01:32.129

01:26.467 01:25.501

01:09.908 01:09.908

01:13.991 01:15.301

01:38.525 01:43.104

01:07.704 01:08.577

01:27.464 01:28.607

01:11.102 01:11.102

01:11.591 01:14.553

01:21.935 01:24.088

01:17.057 01:23.667

01:21.619 01:22.812

01:24.167 01:26.980

01:07.961 01:07.544

01:14.401 01:15.602

01:22.656 01:26.441

01:08.007 01:08.525



Nom Prénom Meilleur Temps

Amato Francesco 01:16.273

Argue Florian 01:09.555

Aunis Antoine 01:21.941

Barreto Loïc 01:26.365

Bechet Marin 01:13.373

Bechet Morgan 01:06.728

Belliot Ewan 01:10.743

Benhaj Samir 01:16.273

Berard Denis 01:13.005

Bisson Alexandre 01:16.786

Bitar Axel 01:12.861

Boulenger Valentin 01:19.741

Bourgeois Xavier 01:29.212

Bouyer Grégory 01:25.690

Boyer Jean-Baptiste 01:25.572

Broggini Kévin 01:09.660

Carrier Julien 01:07.213

Cascales Julien 01:22.413

Cassen Charles 01:18.179

Chaintreau Mathieu 01:15.153

Chassefiere Cyril 01:19.451

Chemardin Mike 01:26.430

Cinier Mickael 01:14.983

Colin Fabien 01:13.250

Cortes Frédéric 01:29.651

Cottard Grégory 01:15.740

Cottignies Florian 01:18.067

Dagot Eric 01:20.789

De Smet Jean Philippe 01:41.887

Debail Baptiste 01:09.228

Defrance Gregoire 01:10.320

Delaunay David 01:18.980

Deleersnyder Julie 01:26.392

Deleersnyder Monsieur 01:09.565

Delong Emmanuel 01:12.783

Denize Charles 01:25.578

Depaux Jérémie 01:12.706

Diallo Mamadou 01:06.090

Dubois Frederic 01:20.470

Dugue Alexis 01:08.384

Duhamel Florent 01:25.733

Durand Jean Jacques 01:12.018

Ferrari Stéphane 01:19.908

Genève Paul 01:05.454

Geoffroid Flavien 01:16.633

Germain Marc 01:18.641

Germain Xavier 01:25.804

Gicquel François 01:15.513

Gillot Gérard 01:21.179

Gomard Philippe 01:30.933

Gomez Patrick 01:17.411

Gosselin Pierre 01:30.232



Guillauby Alain 01:46.193

Guyader Michel 01:15.996

Guyard Gurwan 01:17.989

Hamon Jean Paul 01:33.657

Hapard Emmanuel 01:19.598

Jacquesson Quentin 01:16.673

Jailliard Pierre 01:07.851

Jehenne Patrick 01:17.663

Jourdaine Mickael 01:18.307

Julien Manon 01:26.659

Junger Maxime 01:17.734

Kalfon Kevin 01:20.738

Kocken Stan 01:17.143

Krief Jan Michael 01:08.663

Lajeunie Laurent 01:19.032

Lancry-Manlius Aymerick 01:16.450

Lebourgeois Romain 01:08.043

Lemercier Anaïs 01:25.021

Lemercier Patrick 01:14.918

Lentaigne Emmanuel 01:05.501

Leonard Emmanuel 01:10.918

Leonard Pierre 01:07.991

Leprince Benjamin 01:19.615

Leprince Thibaut 01:08.880

Leroy Emeric 01:13.848

Lopez David 01:31.928

Luquas Eric 01:12.093

Marco Cyrille 01:04.110

Marie Vincent 01:22.419

Martinez Sascha 01:32.318

Maury Charles 01:19.764

Mazier Hélène 01:37.306

Mazier Maxime 01:14.359

Minne Cédric 01:19.925

Moreira Franco Alfonso 01:09.861

Moreira Franco Romain 02:07.346

Morisseau Quentin 01:19.775

Nicolic David 01:12.602

Nielsen Henrik 01:18.696

Noirel Joel 01:40.862

Pallix Gregory 01:12.054

Palomba Enzo 01:21.909

Peltier Thomas 01:08.868

Perisic Drago 01:06.925

Petit Amandine 01:16.006

Picquot Eric 01:08.901

Pires Maëva 01:38.525

Poirier Jérome 01:11.699

Prokhoroff Bruno 01:08.085

Quenet Laurent 01:22.476

Racinet David 01:21.841

Renoir Jonathan 01:19.580

Rico Fournier 01:15.488



Ripoteau Xavier 01:19.905

Roussel Guy 01:19.552

Roussely Ludovic 01:04.432

Ruc Alain 01:19.719

Sargueil-Risterucci Pierre Alain 01:19.690

Teixeira Filipe 01:30.352

Thiebaut Sandra 01:45.618

Trawinski Charles 01:12.277

Van Horde Sarah 01:32.490

Vidal Ethan 01:10.078

Vidal Henrique 01:17.057

Zuliani Romain 01:24.252


